
LOT 2 & N1/2 LOT 3 BLOCK A WESTW

714-718, WD 1259-404, WD 1374-27

ALARCON YINET VICTORIA HERNANDEZ/AMADOR BARBARO YO
1059 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02749-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

4416.0100 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

06/27/2025 TP 3.06 30,600 0 0 30,600

STANDARD
2

307,032
27,600
30,600

365,232
0

365,232
HA HAB 51,411

313,821
365,232

0

331,136

1537/616 4/03/2025 WD Q I 01 463,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOCKERBY JENNIFER

ALARCON YINET VICTO

1374/0273 12/07/2018 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH R & SHERYL A 

RICHARD A & JENNIER

2026
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SALE:1:1: PERSONAL PROPERTY INCLUDED (DAUGHTER)   

31364 STORAGE 277 08/20/2013

26957 MAINT/ALTR 40 04/29/2008

2026HX Base Yr

1059 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,041 123.2870 138.08 419,901 1965 2000 0 0 0 26.88 73.12

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2026 Heated Area: 2636

BAS 2,636 100 2,636 266,141

FGR 400 55 220 22,212

FOP 180 30 54 5,452

USP 375 35 2024 131 13,226

3,591 3,041 307,032

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W51 N10 W16 S7 S20 W10 S16 E10 S5 E21 N5 E3
E43 N33 $
FGR=[ORIG=-67,-3] W20 S20 E20 N20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-43,33] S6 E30 N6 W30 $
USP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-48,-25] W19 S15 E16 S10 E7 N15 W4 N10 $
.

BAS

51

10

16

7

20

10

16

10

5
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5

3
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FGR

20

20

20

20

FOP6

30

6
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USP
2024

19

15

16

10

7

15

4

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 24 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

5 0200 GARAGE F 0 50 30 40 1,200.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 24,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

27,600

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,600


